
 

 

Festive Dates for Your Diary 
 

DATE EVENT & LOCATION 

Sat 7th November – Sat 30th January Crafted for You at the Worcester City Art Gallery & Museum 

Sat 7th November Crafted for You special event with festive drink & mince pies at 
the Worcester City Art Gallery & Museum 

Tue 10th November Bite Sized Talk: The Story of Steward’s Chemist Shop (£) at the 
Worcester City Art Gallery & Museum 

Sat 14th November – Thu 31st 
December 

Nutcracker Trail at CrownGate 

Sat 14th November Acorns Lantern Walk from Pitchcroft (£) 

Sat 14th November Christmas Lights Switch-on (Worcester City Centre) 

Sat 14th November Elgar: The Music Makers concert at Worcester Cathedral (£) 

Sun 15th November Arrival of Father Christmas (Worcester City Centre & 
CrownGate) 

Sun 15th November – Thu 24th 
December 

Story Time with Father Christmas on Thursdays, Fridays, 
Saturdays & Sundays at CrownGate  

Thu 19th November – Thu 31st 
December 

Celebrating Worcester’s Royal Connections exhibition at The 
Commandery 

From Thursday 19th November Start of Late Night Shopping Thursdays & street entertainment 
on Thursdays & Saturdays 

Fri 20th November Kids in Museums Takeover Day at The Commandery 

Thu 26th – Sat 28th November Candle-lit Christmas (£) at National Trust Greyfriars House & 
Garden 

Thu 26th – Sun 29th November Worcester Victorian Christmas Fayre 

Fri 27th – Sun 29th November Christmas Fayre in the Cloisters at Worcester Cathedral 

Sat 28th November & Sat 5th December Lantern making workshops at The Hive (£) 

Sat 28th November Identification Day with Henry Sandon MBE at the Museum of 
Royal Worcester (£) 

Sat 28th November – Sat 30th January Society of Artists annual exhibition at the Worcester City Art 
Gallery & Museum 

Thu 3rd – Sat 19th December Winter Festival Thursdays & Saturdays at Reindeer Court 

Fri 4th December – Sat 5th January Festival of Christmas Trees at Worcester Cathedral 

Sat 5th December A Musical Celebration of Christmas at Worcester Cathedral (£) 

Tue 8th December Bite Sized Talk: Great Worcestershire Artists (£) at the 
Worcester City Art Gallery & Museum 



Thu 10th December Lantern Parade at The Hive  

Sat 12th December Elizabethan Decoration Making at The Hive 

Sat 12th December Handel’s Messiah at Worcester Cathedral (£) 

Sat 19th December Christmas Delights craft event (£)at the Worcester City Art 
Gallery & Museum 

Sat 19th December Love is Born concert at Worcester Cathedral (£) 

Mon 21st December – Sat 2nd January Wish Upon a Star craft event at the Worcester City Art Gallery 
& Museum 

Tue 22nd December Winter Solstice celebration at The Commandery 

 

£ = Paid for / Ticketed event. Events are organised by third party organisers, please check details before 

travel. Worcester BID cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies, omissions or change. 

 

For further details about festive events and entertainment visit www.christmasinworcester.com or 

www.worcesterbid.com/events.  

 

 

Working in partnership for a magical Christmas in Worcester: 

          

 

http://www.christmasinworcester.com/
http://www.worcesterbid.com/events

